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KEEP THE CHAIN GOING – START OFF WITH 1 HOUR A DAY AND BUILD UP
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	Monday 16th April
	Tuesday 17th April
	Wednesday 18th April
	Thursday 19th April
	Friday 20th April
	Saturday 21st April
	Sunday 22nd April

	






	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 23rd April
	Tuesday 24th April
	Wednesday 25th April
	Thursday 26th April
	Friday 27th April
	Saturday 28th April
	Sunday 29th April

	






	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 30th April
	Tuesday 1st May
	Wednesday 2nd May
	Thursday 3rd May
	Friday 4th May
	
	

	French/German exam (am)
Biology (pm)







	English lit (am)
RE (pm)
	Maths (am)
Chemistry (pm)
	English lang (am)
History/Geog (pm)
	General (am)
Physics (pm)
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